
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Critical

1 Notice of Grant Approval 0 days Mon 10/5/09 Mon 10/5/09 Yes

2 Advertise for Construction 60 days Mon 10/12/09 Fri 1/8/10 1FS+5 days Yes

3 Open Bids 0 days Fri 1/8/10 Fri 1/8/10 2 Yes

4 Award Construction Contract 1 day? Fri 1/29/10 Mon 2/1/10 3FS+15 days Yes

5 Construct Project 503 days Mon 3/1/10 Wed 2/22/12 4FS+20 days Yes

6 Mobilization 20 days Mon 3/1/10 Mon 3/29/10 Yes

7 Phase 1 - Widen Median of I-215 184 days Mon 3/29/10 Fri 12/17/10 Yes

45 Phase 2 - Construct SB Airport connector and Warm Springs
Ramps

312 days Tue 4/20/10 Wed 7/13/11 No

80 Phase 3 - Construct Misc. Ramp Connections and Auxiliary
Lanes

216 days Mon 6/28/10 Wed 5/4/11 No

92 Phase 4 - Construct NB Airport Connector 104 days Tue 11/23/10 Fri 4/22/11 No

101 Phase 5 - Construct Directional Ramp SB Airport Connector to
EB I-215

227 days Thu 2/3/11 Tue 12/27/11 No

108 Phase 6 - Rubberized asphalt overlay of I-215 and Punch list 40 days Tue 12/27/11 Wed 2/22/12 Yes
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